1/20Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
Form 468CMwww.c-a-m.com/measurement
281-582-9500
101/121
Differential Pressure Switches
Form 468CM
101/121 differential pressure
switches are rugged, field-mounted instruments

Weathertight, conventional explosion proof and hermetically sealed explosion proof models are
presented in this catalog.
How to Order
Steps 1 through 5 are required; Step 6 is optional. Orders must have complete model numbers,
i.e. each component must have a designator.
Order information must include:
	 a) Set Point (increasing or decreasing)
	 b) If decreasing Set Point, state from what greater Set Point is approached
	 c) Normal system (static) pressure
Step 1:  Select Housing for type of service (pages 5 & 6).
Step 2:  Select electrical Switching Element for housing and electrical service (pages 6 & 7).
Step 3:  Select Adjustable Range according to Set Point (page 8).
Step 4: Select Diaphragm and O-Ring for process compatibility and containment (page 9).
Step 5: Select Pressure Port for process connection (page 9).
Step 6:  Select Accessories as required for service (page 10).
If Agency Listed, Certified or Approved differential pressure switches are required, see page 11 for
components that must be specified.
How to Order
101/121
Differential Pressure Switches
4/20 Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
Form 468CM www.c-a-m.com/measurement
281-582-9500
Specify model number from table below.
Weathertight
NEMA 4, 4X, IP65
Hazardous Locations
Class I, Groups C & D;
Class II, Groups E, F & G;
Divisions 1 & 2
Hazardous Locations
Class I, Groups A, B, C &
D; Class II, Groups
E, F & G; Divisions 1 & 2
Pressure Port	            1/4” NPT(F)
Maximum Working Pressure
	 101	 500 psi
	 121	  1,000 psi
Wetted Materials
	 Diaphragm	 Teflon-Coated Polyimide
	 O-Ring	 Buna-N
	 Pressure Connection	 316SS; CF-8M Cast Alloy
Product Specifications
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Number Range
(psid)
Typical
Dead
Band
(psi)
Electrical
Rating
Electrical
Connection
Housing
Material
101NN - K3 - N4 -C1A - 9A 3 to 30 0.5
15 amps
250 VAC
3/4” NPT(F) Aluminum101NN - K45 - N4 - C1A - 9A 10 to 75 1.5
121NN - K45 - N4 - C1A - 9A 75 to 500 10
101L - K3 - N4 - C1A - 9A 3 to 30 0.5
15 amps
250 VAC
3/4” NPT(F) Cast Iron101L - K45 - N4 - C1A - 9A 10 to 75 1.5
121L K45 - N4 - C1A - 9A 75 to 500 10
101AG - EF3 - N4 - C1A - 9A 3 to 30 1.0
15 amps
250 VAC
1/2”
NPT(M)
Aluminum101AG - EF45 - N4 - C1A - 9A 10 to 75 3.0
121AG - EF45 - N4 - C1A - 9A 75 to 500 20
Principle
101/121